
Supplier Contract Description

Adobe ETLA 

USG CONTRACTS

Renewed Through Contract Type

USG Statewide Contract

Contract Number

SN-SoleSoure-42700-513

Solicitation End Date

7/1/2028Adobe 7/1/2025
Aladdin Food Management Dining Management Services 6/30/2026 USG Statewide Contract RFP-47200-14062 6/30/2026
AmazonAmazon

Anglo American Educational Services (London)
AON

Amazon Marketplace Punchout
USG Study Abroad Consortium On-Site Prov

2/21/2026
12/31/2025

USG Statewide Contract

USG Statewide Contract

OMP
ES-RFP-47200-282

2/21/2026
12/31/2025

AON Cyber Insurance 2/28/2026 USG Statewide Contract 40300-DAS0000154 12/31/2029
Arctic Glacier
Arthur J Gallagher

Glacier Online Tax Compliance
USG Study Abroad Insurance

12/31/2025
6/9/2025

USG Statewide Contract

USG Statewide Contract

SN-SoleSource-47200-386
47200-eRFP-000000552-2023

12/31/2025
6/9/2035

B&H
Blackboard/Collaborate (Class)
Blick Art

E&I B&H Photo 9/30/2027 USG Statewide Contract ACC-47200-2023-1 9/30/2027
Class formerly Blackboard Collaborate

Blick System-Wide Art Supplies
3/31/2025

10/11/2025

USG Statewide Contract

USG Statewide Contract

SN-SoleSource-47200-473
PE-47200-CON-2025-000000057

6/13/2027
10/11/2027

BlueSky USG Disaster Recovery Services 6/30/2025 USG Statewide Contract USG-ES-RFP-47200-388-3 6/30/20266/30/2026
BMSCat
BMTX, Inc. (BM Technologies, INC)

USG Disaster Recovery Services
USG Financial Aid Disbursement Services

6/30/2025
6/30/2025

USG Statewide Contract

USG Statewide Contract

USG-ES-RFP-47200-388
ES-RFP-47200-207

6/30/2026
6/30/2025

BND, Inc.
Carahsoft

BND (fka SSD) Axiom maintance MASTER
Element451

6/30/2025
6/30/2025

USG Statewide Contract

USG Statewide Contract

SN-SoleSource-47200-348
SWC

6/30/2025
SWC - Carahsoft

Carahsoft/VMWare VMware ELA/SNS Distributor 5/26/2026 USG Statewide Contract SN-SoleSource-47200-341 5/26/2026
CDWG
CDWG

SWCC for Computer products 99999-SPD-BOR080120
PaloAlto EA through E&I

7/31/2025
7/20/2026

USG Statewide Contract

USG Statewide Contract

USG-ACC-47200-2021-1
SWC

7/31/2025
7/20/2026

CGL Facility Management, LLC Student Housing Facilities Management 6/30/2025 USG Statewide Contract

USG Statewide Contract

ES-RFP-47200-299 6/30/2030
6/30/2027D2L Brightspace

DIRTT Environmental Solutions Inc
D2L Learning management system

Furniture (For matching pre-existing furniture only)
6/30/2025

12/31/2025 USG Statewide Contract

SN-SoleSource-47200-437
PE-50300-CON-2024-000000118 12/31/2027

EBSCO Industries, Inc. EBSCO OpenAthens Renewal 6/30/2025 USG Statewide Contract SN-SoleSource-47200-519 6/30/2028
EBSCO Industries, Inc. EBSCO Information Svcs 6/30/2025 USG Statewide Contract 47200-eRFP-000000307-2022 6/30/2033
Egan Visual International Inc Furniture (For matching pre-existing furniture only) 9/30/2025 USG Statewide Contract PE-50300-CON-2024-000000119 9/30/2025
Ellucian
Ellucian 

EllucianEllucian 
Ellucian 

Ellucian Master Contract 6/30/2025 USG Statewide Contract SN-SoleSource-47200-488 6/30/2027
USG Statewide ContractCampusLogic Financial aid solution to standardize solutions/systems 6/30/2025 SN-SoleSource-47200-477 6/30/2027

Ellucian Degree Works Managed Cloud Service (Additional Enviroments) 12/31/2025 USG Statewide Contract SN-SoleSource-47200-488 6/30/2027
Ellucian Degree Works Managed Cloud Service (Main) 12/31/2025 USG Statewide Contract SN-SoleSource-47200-488 6/30/2027

Equifax / TALX Corp Equifax Compliance Center 12/31/2025 USG Statewide Contract SN-SoleSource-47200-307 12/31/2030
Executive Search: Multiple Vendors Executive Search Firm Pool 6/30/2025 USG Statewide Contract EX-RFQC-47200-269 6/30/2025
Executive Search: Multiple Vendors
FH Cann and Associates 
FullCircle

Executive Search Firm Pool 6/30/2025 USG Statewide Contract 47200-eRFQC-000000027-2021 6/30/2025
USG Debt Collections Services 6/30/2025 USG Statewide Contract ES-RFP-5540-365 6/30/2030

USG Disaster Recovery Services 6/30/2025 USG Statewide Contract USG-ES-RFP-47200-388 6/30/2026
Haworth
Henry Schein
HigherED Jobs
Honorlock

Furniture (For matching pre-existing furniture only) 12/31/2025 USG Statewide Contract PE-50300-CON-2024-000000117 12/31/2027
Henry Schein Medical Supply Catalog

HigherED Jobs - Job Advertisement
3/17/2025
7/31/2025

USG Statewide Contract

USG Statewide Contract

ACC-47200-2022-001
Exempt

3/17/2025
7/31/2025

Proctoring Services - Honorlock 3/28/2026 USG Statewide Contract 47200-2024-003 3/28/2027
Humanscale

IBM
Furniture (For matching pre-existing furniture only)

IBM Predictive analysis/statistics software (SPSS)
12/31/2025
8/31/2025

USG Statewide Contract

USG Statewide Contract

PE-50300-CON-2024-000000115
SWC

12/31/2027
SWC - IBM

Inside Higher EDInside Higher ED Inside Higher ED - Job Advertisement 7/31/2025 USG Statewide Contract Exempt 7/31/2025
Internet 2 - SNOW

IvantiIvanti
ServiceNow Dashboard, single system of record

Security Endpoint 
6/30/2025
5/10/2025

USG Statewide Contract

USG Statewide Contract
S-47200-17034 (SS-47200-17028-updated by 1703

AC-47200-SS-2024-000000028
6/30/2025
5/10/2029

Kaltura Kaltura Video/Audio conferencing Licenses 6/4/2025 USG Statewide Contract SN-SoleSource-47200-517 6/23/2028

Link System
linkedin.com

Link-system International eTutoring Contract
Linkedin lynda.com Online learning environment

6/30/2025
9/30/2025

USG Statewide Contract

USG Statewide Contract

ES-RFP-47200-239-3
SN-SoleSource-47200-350

6/30/2025
9/29/2025

Maplesoft Maplesoft Mathematical and analytical software 7/9/2025 USG Statewide Contract SN-SoleSource-47200-487 7/9/2027
New Egg
OnSpring

NewEgg - TIPS RFP 230105 Technology Solutions, Products, and Services
OnSpring USG Auditing Software

5/30/2028
6/30/2025

USG Statewide Contract

USG Statewide Contract

USG-ACC-47200-2024-2
PE-47200-SS-2024-000000027

5/30/2028
6/30/2029

Oracle
Otis Elevator

Oracle master - licenses, support, T&M, etc.
Elevator, Escalator, Chairlift and Platform Lift Maintenance & Repair and Related 

6/7/2025
9/30/2025

USG Statewide Contract

USG Statewide Contract

SN-SoleSource-47200-475
PE-50300-CON-2025-000000139

6/7/2027
9/30/2029

PocketNurse PocketNurse Marketplace Punchout - OMNIA 6/30/2026 USG Statewide Contract PE-47200-CON-2024-000000033 6/30/2029
Proctorio
ProctorU

Proctoring Services - OMNIA
ProctorU Remote proctoring service 

2/1/2025
6/30/2025

USG Statewide Contract

USG Statewide Contract

47200-2023-001-2
SS-47200-17019

2/1/2027
6/30/2025

Pyramed
Ruffalo Noel Levitz
Safco

Student Insurance Collection and Management 6/30/2025 USG Statewide Contract ES-RFP-47200-205 6/30/2025
Five-year Strategic Enrollment Management Plan (SEMP)

Furniture (For matching pre-existing furniture only)
6/30/2025
4/30/2025

USG Statewide Contract

USG Statewide Contract

47200-eRFP-000000683-2023
PE-50300-CON-2024-000000116

6/29/2028
4/30/2025

USG, Statewide Contracts & Mandatory Statutory Sources as of February 16, 2026



SAS Institute SAS Statistics software - SAS, JMP 6/30/2026 USG Statewide Contract SN-SoleSource-47200-472 6/30/2027

SHI
SHI

Docusign
TigerBridge

1/31/2026
1/31/2026

USG Statewide Contract

USG Statewide Contract

SWC
SWC

SWC - SHI
SWC - SHI

SIG Strata Banner Consulting Service 9/30/2025 USG Statewide Contract PE-47200-CON-2024-000000020 9/30/2027
SkillSoft
SmarterServices, LLC

Skillsoft Online learning tool
SmarterMeasure License Renewal and Maint/Support

10/20/2025
6/30/2025

USG Statewide Contract

USG Statewide Contract

SN-SoleSource-47200-492
SN-SoleSource-47200-514

10/24/2027
6/30/2028

StarRez
Taxback Inc-Sprintax
TimeClock Plus, LLC

StarRez Student Housing Management System 2/24/2026 USG Statewide Contract SN-SoleSource-47200-497 2/25/2028
Taxback SprinTax Non-Resident Tax Reporting - Non-resident online tax 

Timeclocks RFP
12/31/2025
3/29/2026

USG Statewide Contract

USG Statewide Contract

OMP
47200-eRFP-000000413-2023

12/31/2025
3/29/2033

TK Elevator Elevator Industry Equipment, Repair, Related Products and Services 9/30/2025 USG Statewide Contract PE-50300-CON-2024-000000125 9/30/2025
TouchNet
Transact Campus, Inc

TouchNet Master contract
Transact Campus Inc

6/30/2025
5/6/2025

USG Statewide Contract

USG Statewide Contract

SS-47200-17033
SS-47200-17015

6/30/2025
5/6/2025

TRUIST / SUNTRUST
TurnItIn, LLC

USG Pooled Investment Services
TurnItIn Plagiarism detection software

6/30/2025
1/14/2026

USG Statewide Contract

USG Statewide Contract

ES-RFP-47200-317
SN-SoleSource-47200-500

6/30/2025
1/14/2028

Tutor.com Tutor.com eTutoring contract 6/30/2025 USG Statewide Contract ES-RFP-47200-239-1 6/30/2025

UCL - Universit College London
UsableNet, Inc.

Study abroad lodging-University College London
UsableNet - Usability technology

11/24/2025
7/17/2025

USG Statewide Contract

USG Statewide Contract

SN-SoleSource-47200-430
SN-SoleSource-47200-486

11/25/2026
7/17/2027

UWill Mental Health Services 6/30/2025 USG Statewide Contract Exempt 6/30/2025
Williams and Fudge
Wolfram Research

USG Debt Collections Services
Wolfram Mathematica Mathematical and analytical software

6/30/2025
10/22/2025

USG Statewide Contract

USG Statewide Contract

ES-RFP-5540-365
AC-47200-SS-2025-000000058

6/30/2030
10/22/2029

Workday, Inc. USG Unified SaaS ERP HCM & Finance Solution 6/30/2026 USG Statewide Contract SWC 6/30/2055

99999-001-SPD0000218-0001 Administrative Vehicles SMYRNA-F LLC 6/15/2027 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000218-0002 Administrative Vehicles ALLAN VIGIL FORD LINCOLN INC 6/15/2027 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000218-0003 Administrative Vehicles FAMILY FORD INC 6/15/2027 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000218-0004 Administrative Vehicles CARL BLACK BUICK PONTIAC GMC 6/15/2027 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000218-0005 Administrative Vehicles AKINS FORD LLC 6/15/2027 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000218-0006 Administrative Vehicles HARDY CHEVROLET BUICK GMC INC 6/15/2027 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000218-0007 Administrative Vehicles LAVONIA FORD 6/15/2027 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000218-0008 Administrative Vehicles CHEROKEE FORD LINCOLN OF ALPHARETTA 6/15/2027 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000218-0009 Administrative Vehicles MODEL 1 COMMERCIAL VEHICLES INC 6/15/2027 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000218-0010 Administrative Vehicles RHCB LLC 6/15/2027 Goods Mandatory

Mandatory99999-001-SPD0000218-0011 Administrative Vehicles DEREK JACKSON AUTOMOTIVE GROUP LLC 6/15/2027 Goods
99999-001-SPD0000218-0012 Administrative Vehicles ALAN JAY AUTOMOTIVE MANAGEMENT INC 6/15/2027 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000218-0013
99999-001-SPD0000218-0014

Administrative Vehicles
Administrative Vehicles

FLEET VEHICLE SOURCE INC
TESLA INC

6/15/2027
6/15/2027

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000218-0015 Administrative Vehicles KFACC LLC 6/15/2027 Goods Mandatory
99999-SPD-SPD0000175-0001
99999-SPD-SPD0000175-0002

All Terrain Vehicles, Utility
All Terrain Vehicles, Utility

ATLANTA KUBOTA LLC
ADRENALIN POWERSPORTS INC

3/7/2026
3/7/2026

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-SPD-SPD0000175-0003 All Terrain Vehicles, Utility TEXTRON INC 3/7/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-SPD-SPD0000175-0005
99999-SPD-SPD0000175-0006

All Terrain Vehicles, Utility
All Terrain Vehicles, Utility

DEERE & COMPANY
CLUB CAR INC

3/7/2026
3/7/2026

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-SPD-SPD0000175-0007 All Terrain Vehicles, Utility SUZUKI MOTOR USA LLC 3/7/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-SPD-SPD0000233-0001
99999-SPD-SPD0000233-0002

AMIGI

AMIGI
BAG ATHENS LLC

CALAVAN MOTORS KWA LLC
6/30/2035
6/30/2035

Goods

Goods
Convenience
Convenience

99999-SPD-SPD0000233-0003
99999-SPD-SPD0000233-0004

AMIGI
AMIGI

CAPCO 2 INC
CARRIAGE K OF WOODSTOCK LLC

6/30/2035
6/30/2035

Goods
Goods

Convenience
Convenience

99999-SPD-SPD0000233-0005 AMIGI ED VOYLES KIA 6/30/2035 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000233-0006
99999-SPD-SPD0000233-0007

AMIGI
AMIGI

ED VOYLES MOTOR COMPANY
FIVE STAR HYUNDAI LLC

6/30/2035
6/30/2035

Goods
Goods

Convenience
Convenience

99999-SPD-SPD0000233-0008 AMIGI GA AUTOMOTIVE INVESTMENTS INC 6/30/2035 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000233-0009
99999-SPD-SPD0000233-0010

AMIGI
AMIGI

JIM ELLIS MOTORS INC
KIA AUTOSPORT OF COLUMBUS

6/30/2035
6/30/2035

Goods
Goods

Convenience
Convenience

CONTRACT KEY

New Contract/ When immediatley below a yellow row 
this is indicates the new contract will replace the old 

one.
Contract Ending Prohibited VendorContract will be replaced soon

STATEWIDE CONTRACTS

Contract Number Contract Description Expire Date Contract Group Contract Type Supplier



99999-SPD-SPD0000233-0011 AMIGIAMIGI RICK CASE CARS INC 6/30/2035 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000233-0012
99999-SPD-SPD0000233-0013

AMIGI
AMIGI

RING4 LLC
SOUTH ATLANTA MOTORS THIRD LLC

6/30/2035
6/30/2035

Goods
Goods

Convenience
Convenience

99999-SPD-SPD0000210-0001 Audiovisual Equipment and Rela AMITRACE COMPUTER SYSTEMS INC 6/15/2026 ITIT Mandatory
99999-SPD-SPD0000210-0003
99999-SPD-SPD0000210-0004

Audiovisual Equipment and Rela
Audiovisual Equipment and Rela

APPLIED GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES LLC
ATLANTA SOUNDWORKS

6/15/2026
6/15/2026

EIT
IT

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-SPD-SPD0000210-0005 Audiovisual Equipment and Rela AV ACUMEN LLC 6/15/2026 IT Mandatory
99999-SPD-SPD0000210-0006
99999-SPD-SPD0000210-0007

Audiovisual Equipment and Rela
Audiovisual Equipment and Rela

AVI-SPL LLC
CDW GOVERNMENT LLC

6/15/2026
6/15/2026

IT

IT
Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-SPD-SPD0000210-0008 Audiovisual Equipment and Rela CONFERENCE TECHNOLOGIES INC 6/15/2026 ITIT Mandatory
99999-SPD-SPD0000210-0009
99999-SPD-SPD0000210-0010

Audiovisual Equipment and Rela
Audiovisual Equipment and Rela

DUSOUL COMPANY INC
HOWARD INDUSTRIES INC

6/15/2026
6/15/2026

ITITITIT
Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-SPD-SPD0000210-0011
99999-SPD-SPD0000210-0012

Audiovisual Equipment and Rela
Audiovisual Equipment and Rela

INTER TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
NETPLANNER SYSTEMS INC

6/15/2026
6/15/2026

ITIT
IT

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-SPD-SPD0000210-0013 Audiovisual Equipment and Rela ONE DIVERSIFIED LLC 6/15/2026 Services Mandatory
99999-SPD-SPD0000210-0014
99999-SPD-SPD0000210-0015

Audiovisual Equipment and Rela
Audiovisual Equipment and Rela

PROLOGIC ITS LLC
S&L INTEGRATED SYSTEMS LLC

6/15/2026
6/15/2026

Services
Services

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-SPD-SPD0000210-0016 Audiovisual Equipment and Rela SUMMIT SOLUTIONZ INC 6/15/2026
EE

IT Mandatory
99999-SPD-SPD0000210-0017
99999-SPD-SPD0000210-0018

Audiovisual Equipment and Rela
Audiovisual Equipment and Rela

SWITCH GLOBAL LLC
TECHVENTURES LLC

6/15/2026
6/15/2026

IT

ITIT
Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-SPD-SPD0000210-0019 Audiovisual Equipment and Rela VISIONWORX LLC 6/15/2026 IT IT Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000201-0001
99999-001-SPD0000201-0002

Auto Parts (Just-In-Time)
Auto Parts (Just-In-Time)

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY
ADVANCE STORES COMPANY INCORPORATED

10/31/2026
10/31/2026

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-SPD-SPD0000160-0001 Background Investigation Svcs. ACCURATE BACKGROUND HOLDING LLC 1/30/2027 Services Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000156-0001
99999-001-SPD0000156-0002

Biological and Laboratory Equi
Biological and Laboratory Equi

VWR INTERNATIONAL INC
LAERDAL MEDICAL CORPORATION

9/15/2026
9/15/2026

Goods
Goods

Convenience
Convenience

99999-001-SPD0000156-0003 Biological and Laboratory Equi FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC 9/15/2026 Goods Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000156-0004 Biological and Laboratory Equi CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO 9/15/2026 Goods Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000156-0005 Biological and Laboratory Equi CAPITAL MICROSCOPE SERVICES INC 9/15/2026 Goods Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000156-0006 Biological and Laboratory Equi HUNT OPTICS & IMAGING INC 9/15/2026 Goods Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000156-0007 Biological and Laboratory Equi THOMAS SCIENTIFIC HOLDINGS LLC 9/15/2026 Goods Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000156-0008 Biological and Laboratory Equi NYCOM INC 9/15/2026 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-ES40199376CR-01 Capitol Hill Airpt Car Rental THE HERTZ CORPORATION 7/19/2026 Services Mandatory
99999-SPD-G20270809-0001 Carpet Floors and Accessories Bentley Mills, Inc. 8/9/2027 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-G20270809-0002 Carpet Floors and Accessories Mohawk Carpet Distribution, Inc. 8/9/2027 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-G20270809-0003 Carpet Floors and Accessories Interface Americas, Inc.  8/9/2027 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-G20270809-0004 Carpet Floors and Accessories Shaw Industries, Inc. 8/9/2027 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-G20270809-0005 Carpet Floors and Accessories Tarkett USA, Inc. 8/9/2027 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-G20270809-0006 Carpet Floors and Accessories Mannington Mills, Inc.  8/9/2027 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-G20270809-0007 Carpet Floors and Accessories Roppe Corporation  8/9/2027 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-G20270809-0008 Carpet Floors and Accessories Division 9, Inc. 8/9/2027 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-G20270809-0009 Carpet Floors and Accessories Matter Surfaces, Inc. 8/9/2027 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-G20270809-0010 Carpet Floors and Accessories Milliken Services, LLC 8/9/2027 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-SWL20201105-1
99999-SPD-T20190814-0001

CFSC & Parts Inventory Mgt.
Cloud Solutions and Services

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY
CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP

12/29/2025
9/15/2026

Goods

ITIT
Convenience-Consortia
Convenience-Consortia

99999-SPD-T20190814-0002 Cloud Solutions and Services SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 9/15/2026  ITIT Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-T20190814-0003
99999-SPD-T20190814-0004

Cloud Solutions and Services
Cloud Solutions and Services

SMARTRONIX LLC
UNISYS CORPORATION

9/15/2026
9/15/2026

IT

ITIT
Convenience-Consortia
Convenience-Consortia

99999-SPD-T20190814-0005
99999-SPD-T20190814-0006

Cloud Solutions and Services
Cloud Solutions and Services

CHERRYROAD TECHNOLOGIES INC
QUEST MEDIA & SUPPLIES INC

9/15/2026
9/15/2026

IT

ITIT
Convenience-Consortia
Convenience-Consortia

99999-001-SPD0000211-0001 Commercial Printing Services SHAMROCK SPARTAN HOLDINGS 7/31/2026 Services Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000211-0002
99999-001-SPD0000211-0003

Commercial Printing Services
Commercial Printing Services

MOORE PARTNERS INC
R R DONNELLEY & SONS

7/31/2026
7/31/2026

Services
Services

Convenience
Convenience

99999-SPD-SPD0000205-0001 Conductive Energy Weapons and PHAZZER LLC 5/21/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-SPD-SPD0000205-0002
99999-SPD-SPD0000219-0001

Conductive Energy Weapons and
Networking Equipment and Related Services

AXON ENTERPRISE INC
CHECK POINT SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES

5/21/2026
11/17/2026

Goods
IT

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-SPD-SPD0000219-0002
99999-SPD-SPD0000219-0003

Networking Equipment and Related Services
Networking Equipment and Related Services

CISCO SYSTEMS INC
CRADLEPOINT INC

11/17/2026
11/17/2026

IT

IT
Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-SPD-SPD0000219-0004 Networking Equipment and Related Services EXTREME NETWORKS INC 11/17/2026
IT

ITT Mandatory
99999-SPD-SPD0000219-0005
99999-SPD-SPD0000219-0006

Networking Equipment and Related Services
Networking Equipment and Related Services

F5 NETWORKS INC
FORTINET

11/17/2026
11/17/2026 EEITIT

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-SPD-SPD0000219-0007 Networking Equipment and Related Services HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE COMPANY 11/17/2026 IT Mandatory
99999-SPD-SPD0000219-0008
99999-SPD-SPD0000219-0009

Networking Equipment and Related Services
Networking Equipment and Related Services

JUNIPER NETWORKS
RUCKUS WIRELESS INC

11/17/2026
11/17/2026

ITIT
IT

Mandatory
Mandatory



99999-SPD-SPD0000219-0010 Networking Equipment and Related Services PALO ALTO NETWORKS INC 11/17/2026 IT Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000170-0001 Discounted Retail Walk In Buil LOWE'S COMPANIES INC 4/30/2026 Goods Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000170-0002 Discounted Retail Walk In Buil HOME DEPOT USA INC 4/30/2026 Goods Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000135-0002 Document Management Services ARCHIVE SYSTEMS INC 1/31/2027 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000161-0002 End-User Computing BYTESPEED COMPUTERS 6/2/2026 IT Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000161-0003 End-User Computing CDW GOVERNMENT LLC 6/2/2026 IT Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000161-0004 End-User Computing DELL MARKETING LP 6/2/2026 IT Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000161-0006 End-User Computing GOV CONNECTION INC 6/2/2026 IT Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000161-0007 End-User Computing HP INC 6/2/2026 IT Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000161-0008 End-User Computing LENOVO - UNITED STATES INC 6/2/2025 IT Prohibited Vendor- Do not use
99999-SPD-SPD0000161-0009 End-User Computing ANASONIC CORPORATION OF NORTH AMERIC 6/2/2026 IT Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000161-0010 End-User Computing HOWARD INDUSTRIES INC 6/2/2026 IT Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000139-0001 Enterprise Infrastructure DELL MARKETING LP 11/8/2025 IT Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000139-0002 Enterprise Infrastructure HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE COMPANY 11/8/2025 IT Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000139-0003 Enterprise Infrastructure LENOVO - UNITED STATES INC 11/8/2025 IT Prohibited Vendor- Do not use
99999-001-SPD0000139-0004 Enterprise Infrastructure EMC CORPORATION 11/8/2025 IT Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000139-0005 Enterprise Infrastructure NET APP INC 11/8/2025 IT Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000139-0006 Enterprise Infrastructure PURE STORAGE INC 11/8/2025 IT Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000139-0007 Enterprise Infrastructure PARAMOUNT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS INC 11/8/2025 IT Mandatory
99999-SPD-ES40199400-01A Equipment Maintenance Services REMI HOLDINGS LLC 9/30/2025 Services Convenience

99999-SPD-S20190913B-0001 Equipment Rental UNITED RENTALS NORTH AMERICA INC 2/27/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-S20190913B-0002 Equipment Rental SUNBELT RENTALS INC 2/27/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-S20211209-0001 Expedited Delivery FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION 11/27/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-S20211209-0002 Expedited Delivery UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 11/27/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia

99999-001-SPD0000154-0001 Facility Maintenance Solution CGL FACILITY MANAGEMENT LLC 7/14/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-HPS171001-0002 Food and Food Delivery Service GORDON FOOD SERVICE 6/23/2026 Goods Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-SWL180122-0003 Food and Food Delivery Service SUTHERLANDS FOODSERVICE INC 6/23/2026 Goods Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-SWL180122-0006 Food and Food Delivery Service US FOODS INC 6/23/2026 Goods Convenience-Consortia
99999-001-SPD0000112-0001 Fuel Card and AVL Telematics M WEX BANK 9/30/2026 Services Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000112-0002 Fuel Card and AVL Telematics M ILER GROUP INC 11/9/2025 Services Convenience

99999-SPD-20200901-0001 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES ALBION GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC 4/19/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-S20200901-0002 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES BROWN & ROOT INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LLC 4/19/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-S20200901-0003 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES CENTENNIAL CONTRACTORS ENTERPRISES INC 4/19/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-S20200901-0004 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES CROWN RETAIL SERVICES, INC 4/19/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-S20200901-0005 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES DARSEY CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/19/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-S20200901-0006 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES ENGINEERING DESIGN TECHNOLOGIES INC 4/19/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-S20200901-0007 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES F H PASCHEN S N NIELSEN & ASSOC LLC 4/19/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-S20200901-0008 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES GREENE & BURDETTE PROP MGNT LLC 4/19/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-S20200901-0009 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES HCR CONSTRUCTION INC 4/19/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia

99999-SPD-S20200901-00012 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES JEWEL OF THE SOUTH, INC. 4/19/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-S20200901-00013 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES JOC CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/19/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-S20200901-00014 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OSPREY MANAGEMENT LLC 4/19/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-S20200901-00015 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES PRIME CONTRACTORS INC 4/19/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-S20200901-00016 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES PLACE SERVICES INCORPORATED 4/19/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-S20200901-00018 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES RUBIO & SON INTERIORS 4/19/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-S20200901-00020 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES PARYANI REAL ESTATE LLC 4/19/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-S20200901-00021 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LYNN CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTING INC 4/19/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-S20200901-00022 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES JOHNSON-LAUX CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/19/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-S20200901-00023 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LICHTY COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION INC 4/19/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-S20200901-00024 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES BAYNE DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC 4/19/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-S20200901-00027 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES WARD HUMPHREY INCORPORATED 4/19/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-S20200901-00028 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES UJAMAA CONSTRUCTION SE LLC 4/19/2026 Services Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-SPD0000167-0001 General Office Supplies STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL INC 3/31/2026 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000167-0002 General Office Supplies MY GEORGIA OFFICE PRODUCTS LLC 3/31/2025 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-G20260731-0001 Pharmaceutical Wholesaler Distribution Services Cardinal Health, Inc 5/1/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000209-0001 Guns, Ammunition, and Accessor ED'S PUBLIC SAFETY INC 1/7/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000209-0002 Guns, Ammunition, and Accessor KF ARMORY LLC 1/7/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000209-0003 Guns, Ammunition, and Accessor GULF STATES DISTRIBUTORS INC 1/7/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000209-0004 Guns, Ammunition, and Accessor CLYDE ARMORY INC 1/7/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000209-0005 Guns, Ammunition, and Accessor SPRINGFIELD INC 1/7/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000209-0006 Guns, Ammunition, and Accessor SPECIALTY CARTRIDGE INC 1/7/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000209-0008 Guns, Ammunition, and Accessor DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 1/7/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000209-0009 Guns, Ammunition, and Accessor GT DISTRIBUTORS INC 1/7/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000209-0010 Guns, Ammunition, and Accessor BFOX TACTICAL LLC 1/7/2026 Goods Mandatory

6/2/2025 IT

11/8/2025 IT

2/27/2026 Services

5/1/2025 Goods



99999-001-SPD0000209-0011 Guns, Ammunition, and Accessor PRECISION DELTA CORPORATION 1/7/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000209-0012
99999-SPD-G20230717-0001

Guns, Ammunition, and Accessor
Hospital and Medical Supplies

SMYRNA POLICE DISTRIBUTORS INC
MCKESSON MEDICAL SURGICAL GOVERNMEN

1/7/2026
5/2/2026

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Convenience-Consortia

99999-SPD-G20230717-0002 Hospital and Medical Supplies HENRY SCHEIN INC 5/1/2026 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000151-0001
99999-001-SPD0000158-0002

Hospitality and Personal Paper
Ind., Med., and Spec. Gases

SOUTHEASTERN PAPER GROUP
AIR PRODUCTS AND CHEMICALS INC

10/28/2025
11/30/2027

Goods
Goods

Convenience
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000237-0001
99999-001-SPD0000237-0002

Ind., Med., and Spec. Gases
Ind., Med., and Spec. Gases

Airgas, Inc.  
Nexair, LLC 

11/30/2027
11/30/2027

Goods
Goods

Convenience
Convenience

99999-001-SPD0000237-0003 Ind., Med., and Spec. Gases Sidney Lee Welding Supply, Inc. 11/30/2027 Goods Convenience
SWC50526-4
SWC50526-5

Influenza Virus Vaccine
Influenza Virus Vaccine

SANOFI PASTEUR
GLAXOSMITHKLINE

12/31/2025
12/31/2024

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-SPD-ES40199376IS-01 IN-STATE CAR RENTAL THE HERTZ CORPORATION 9/8/2025 Services Mandatory
99999-SPD-ES40199376IS-02

99999-SPD0000172-001
IN-STATE CAR RENTAL

Integrated Security & Surveill
ENTERPRISE LEASING COMPANY OF GA LLC

A 3 COMMUNICATIONS
9/8/2025

4/30/2026
Services

ITIT
Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-SPD0000172-002 Integrated Security & Surveill ADAPT TO SOLVE 4/30/2026 ITIT Mandatory
99999-SPD0000172-003
99999-SPD0000172-004

Integrated Security & Surveill
Integrated Security & Surveill

ALSCAN INC
OMTECH COMMUNICATIONS OF GEORGIA IN

4/30/2026
4/30/2026

IT IT
ITIT

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-SPD0000172-005 Integrated Security & Surveill COOPERCRAFT COMMUNICATIONS INC 4/30/2026 ITIT Mandatory
99999-SPD0000172-006
99999-SPD0000172-007

Integrated Security & Surveill
Integrated Security & Surveill

DG INVESTMENT INTERMEDIATE HOLDINGS 2
GC&E SYSTEMS GROUP INC

4/30/2026
4/30/2026

IT

IT
Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-SPD0000172-008 Integrated Security & Surveill NEXTGEN SECURITY 4/30/2026 IT Mandatory
99999-SPD0000172-010
99999-SPD0000172-011

Integrated Security & Surveill
Integrated Security & Surveill

M C DEAN INC
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC

4/30/2026
4/30/2026

IT

IT
Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-SPD0000172-012 Integrated Security & Surveill NETPLANNER SYSTEMS INC 4/30/2026 IT Mandatory
99999-SPD0000172-014

99999-SPD-T20120501-0004
Integrated Security & Surveill

IT Networking Equipment
SOUTHERN COMPUTER WAREHOUSE INC

AVAYA LLC
4/30/2026
9/30/2025

ITIT
IT IT

Mandatory
Convenience

99999-SPD-T20120501-0006 IT Networking Equipment CISCO SYSTEMS INC 9/30/2025 IT ConvenienceIT
99999-SPD-T20120501-0007 IT Networking Equipment DELL MARKETING LP 9/30/2025  ITIT Convenience
99999-SPD-T20120501-0009 IT Networking Equipment EXTREME NETWORKS INC 9/30/2025 IT Convenience
99999-SPD-T20120501-0010 IT Networking Equipment F5 NETWORKS INC 9/30/2025 IT Convenience
99999-SPD-T20120501-0013 IT Networking Equipment JUNIPER NETWORKS 9/30/2025 IT Convenience
99999-SPD-T20120501-005A IT Networking Equipment RUCKUS WIRELESS INC IT Convenience9/30/2025 IT
99999-SPD-T20120501-011A IT Networking Equipment HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE COMPANY 9/30/2025 IT Convenience
99999-SPD-T20120501-014A IT Networking Equipment FORTINET 9/30/2025 IT Convenience

99999-001-SPD0000149-0001 IT Temp Staffing COMPUTER AID INC 2/28/2026 ITIT Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000195-0001 Lamps, Ballasts, Fixtures and REGENCY ENTERPRISES INCORPORATED 3/21/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000195-0002 Lamps, Ballasts, Fixtures and E SAM JONES DISTRIBUTOR INC 3/21/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000204-0001 Language Services INTERPRETERS UNLIMITED 5/14/2026 Services Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000204-0002 Language Services LATIN AMERICAN TRANSLATORS NETWORK 5/14/2026 Services Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000204-0004
99999-001-SPD0000204-0005

Language Services
Language Services

TRANSLATION STATION INC
MASTERWORD SERVICES INC

5/14/2026
5/14/2026

Services
Services

Convenience
Convenience

99999-001-SPD0000204-0006 Language Services LIONBRIDGE TECHNOLOGIES LLC 5/14/2026 Services Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000204-0007 Language Services AD ASTRA INC 5/14/2026 Services Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000204-0008 Language Services HOMELAND LANGUAGE SERVICES LLC 5/14/2026 Services Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000204-0009 Language Services PGLS LLC 5/14/2026 Services Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000204-0010
99999-001-SPD0000204-0011

Language Services
Language Services

PROPIO LS LLC
LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES INC

5/14/2026
5/14/2026

Services
Services

Convenience
Convenience

SWC90807 Law Enforcement Equipment GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION 9/30/2050 Goods Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000232-0001
99999-001-SPD0000232-0002

Liquid Propane
Liquid Propane

Amerigas Propane, LP
Sidney Lee Welding Supply, Inc

11/9/2027
11/9/2027

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000232-0003
99999-SPD-T20270514-0001

Liquid Propane
Mailing Equipment

Conger LP Gas, Inc.
QUADIENT INC

11/9/2027
5/14/2026

Goods

ITIT
Mandatory

Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-T20270514-0002 Mailing Equipment PITNEY BOWES INC 5/14/2026 ITIT Convenience-Consortia

99999-001-SPD0000181-0001
99999-001-SPD0000181-0002

Maintenance Repair and Operati
Maintenance Repair and Operati

W W GRAINGER INC
FASTENAL COMPANY

3/31/2026
3/31/2026

Goods
Goods

Convenience
Convenience

99999-001-SPD0000181-0003 Maintenance Repair and Operati MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY COMPANY 3/31/2026 Goods Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000181-0004
99999-001-SPD0000181-0005

Maintenance Repair and Operati
Maintenance Repair and Operati

ACUITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INC
HD SUPPLY FACILITIES MAINTENANCE LTD

3/31/2026
3/31/2026

Goods
Goods

Convenience
Convenience

99999-001-SPD0000181-0006 Maintenance Repair and Operati KIPPER TOOL COMPANY 3/31/2026 Goods Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000181-0007
99999-001-SPD0000181-0009

Maintenance Repair and Operati
Maintenance Repair and Operati

MILLER HARDWARE COMPANY INC
LOWE ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO

3/31/2026
3/31/2026

Goods
Goods

Convenience
Convenience

99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0001 Management Consulting Services ACCENTURE LLP 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0002
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0003

Management Consulting Services
Management Consulting Services

AVAAP USA LLC
BERRY DUNN MCNEIL & PARKER

4/10/2026
4/10/2026

Services
Services

Convenience
Convenience



99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0004 Management Consulting Services BROWNSTONE MEDIATION SERVICES 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0006 Management Consulting Services CIVIC INITIATIVES LLC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0007 Management Consulting Services COHNREZNICK LLP 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0008 Management Consulting Services CSG GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0010 Management Consulting Services ERNST & YOUNG LLP 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0011 Management Consulting Services FCMC LLC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0012 Management Consulting Services FIRST DATA GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0014 Management Consulting Services GARTNER GROUP INC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0015 Management Consulting Services GUIDEHOUSE INC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0016 Management Consulting Services HEALTH MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES INC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0017 Management Consulting Services HURON CONSULTING SERVICES LLC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0018 Management Consulting Services ILLUMINATIVE STRATEGIES INC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0019 Management Consulting Services INTERACTIVE ADVANTAGE CORPORATION 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0020 Management Consulting Services JABIAN LLC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0021 Management Consulting Services LETS BUILD A LEGACY LLC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0022 Management Consulting Services MGT OF AMERICA LLC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0023 Management Consulting Services MAULDIN & JENKINS LLC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0024 Management Consulting Services MYERS AND STAUFFER LC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0025 Management Consulting Services NTT DATA STATE HEALTH CONSULTING LLC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0026 Management Consulting Services P&M HOLDING GROUP LLP 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0027 Management Consulting Services PRODUCTIVE OUTCOMES LLC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0028 Management Consulting Services PROTIVITI GOVERNMENT SERVICES INC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0029 Management Consulting Services QUANTUM MARK LLC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0030 Management Consulting Services RESULTANT LLC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0031 Management Consulting Services RSM US LLP 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0032 Management Consulting Services SLALOM LLC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0033 Management Consulting Services SUMMIT OPTIMIZATION GROUP LLC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0034 Management Consulting Services HE NORTH HIGHLAND HOLDING COMPANY LL 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0035 Management Consulting Services THE PRINZO GROUP INC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0036 Management Consulting Services TIDAL BASIN GOVERNMENT CONSULTING LLC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0037 Management Consulting Services TREINEN ASSOCIATES INC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0038 Management Consulting Services TRIMETRIX INC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000208-0039 Management Consulting Services THE WINE CELLARS INC 4/10/2026 Services Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000153-0001 Management of GA Natural Gas PHELTS,BRENT W 3/31/2025 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000202-0001 Media Buying and Advertising NEW FITZCO LLC 1/12/2027 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000202-0002 Media Buying and Advertising JACOBS EYE LLC 1/12/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000202-0003 Media Buying and Advertising CHANDLEY COMMUNICATIONS INC 1/12/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000202-0004 Media Buying and Advertising THE NETWORKED PLANET LLC 1/12/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000202-0005 Media Buying and Advertising ODONNELL COMPANY 1/12/2026 Services Convenience
99999-SPD-T20250630-0002 Microsoft End User Computing MICROSOFT CORPORATION 6/30/2025 IT Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-T20220224-0001 Microsoft Premiere MICROSOFT CORPORATION 2/28/2028 IT Mandatory

99999-SPD-MSSVCS-0001 Microsoft Volume Services MICROSOFT CORPORATION 5/31/2025 IT Convenience-Consortia
SWC90816 Motor Vehicle Maintenance & In AUTOMOTIVE RENTALS INC 12/31/2025 Services Convenience

99999-001-SPD0000164-0001 Natural Gas: Firm Delivery Ser GAS SOUTH LLC 12/31/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000164-0002 Natural Gas: Firm Delivery Ser SCANA ENERGY MARKETING LLC 12/31/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000192-0001 Natural Gas: Interruptible Del GAS SOUTH LLC 10/31/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000192-0002 Natural Gas: Interruptible Del TEXICAN HOLDINGS INC 10/31/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000203-0001 New Tires and Retread Tires RIDGESTONE AMERICAS TIRE OPERATIONS LL 6/30/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000203-0002 New Tires and Retread Tires MICHELIN NORTH AMERICA INC 6/30/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000203-0003 New Tires and Retread Tires THE GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER COMPANY 6/30/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000203-0004 New Tires and Retread Tires CONTINENTAL TIRE THE AMERICAS 6/30/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0001 Office, Computer and Education WORKRITE ERGONOMICS CANADA INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0003 Office, Computer and Education PALMIERI FURNITURE LIMITED 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0004 Office, Computer and Education OFFICE MASTER INC. 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0005 Office, Computer and Education SANDLER SEATING INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0006 Office, Computer and Education FRIANT & ASSOCIATES LLC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0007 Office, Computer and Education BUZZ SEATING INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0008 Office, Computer and Education BAY VIEW INDUSTRIES INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0009 Office, Computer and Education F E HALE MFG CO 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0010 Office, Computer and Education SEATING INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0011 Office, Computer and Education DACO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0012 Office, Computer and Education EXEMPLIS LLC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0013 Office, Computer and Education INDIANA FURNITURE INDUSTRIES 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0014 Office, Computer and Education JASPER SEATING CO 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory

Services

IT
IT



99999-001-SPD0000198-0015 Office, Computer and Education DITTO SALES INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0016
99999-001-SPD0000198-0017

Office, Computer and Education
Office, Computer and Education

KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL BRANDS INC
THE ALLSTEEL COMPANY INC

11/30/2025
11/30/2025

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000198-0018 Office, Computer and Education MILLERKNOLL INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0019
99999-001-SPD0000198-0020

Office, Computer and Education
Office, Computer and Education

THE HON COMPANY INC
KRUG FURNITURE INC

11/30/2025
11/30/2025

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000198-0021 Office, Computer and Education NEW ENGLAND WOODCRAFT INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0022
99999-001-SPD0000198-0023

Office, Computer and Education
Office, Computer and Education

JOHN SAVOY & SON INC
SOUTHWEST CONTRACT INC

11/30/2025
11/30/2025

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000198-0024 Office, Computer and Education SPACESAVER STORAGE SYSTEMS INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0025
99999-001-SPD0000198-0026

Office, Computer and Education
Office, Computer and Education

DAR RAN FURNITURE INDUSTRIES
GROUPE LACASSE LLC

11/30/2025
11/30/2025

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000198-0027 Office, Computer and Education GLOBAL INDUSTRIES  INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0028
99999-001-SPD0000198-0029

Office, Computer and Education
Office, Computer and Education

AGATI INC
STEELCASE INC

11/30/2025
11/30/2025

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000198-0030 Office, Computer and Education TRINITY FURNITURE INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0031
99999-001-SPD0000198-0032

Office, Computer and Education
Office, Computer and Education

AFFORDABLE INTERIOR SYSTEMS INC
ALLSEATING CORPORATION

11/30/2025
11/30/2025

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000198-0033 Office, Computer and Education ERGONOM CORPORATION 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0034
99999-001-SPD0000198-0035

Office, Computer and Education
Office, Computer and Education

INTEGRA INC
SMITH SYSTEM MFG CO

11/30/2025
11/30/2025

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000198-0036 Office, Computer and Education OFS BRANDS INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0038
99999-001-SPD0000198-0039

Office, Computer and Education
Office, Computer and Education

TEKNION LLC
ARCADIA CHAIR COMPANY

11/30/2025
11/30/2025

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000198-0040 Office, Computer and Education VIA INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0041 Office, Computer and Education SYMPHONY FURNITURE LLC 11/30/2025 GoodsGoods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0042 Office, Computer and Education KEILHAUER LTD 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0043 Office, Computer and Education MOBILER DE BUREAU LOGIFLEX INC 11/30/2025 Goods MandatoryMandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0044 Office, Computer and Education FAIRWAY HOLDINGS 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0045 Office, Computer and Education LIATLIAT 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0046 Office, Computer and Education LELAND INTERNATIONAL INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0047 Office, Computer and Education IMF SOLUTIONS LLC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0048 Office, Computer and Education ASSA GROUP INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0049 Office, Computer and Education HYER OFFICE FURNITURE INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0050 Office, Computer and Education SPEC FURNITURE 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0051 Office, Computer and Education ARTOPEX INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0052 Office, Computer and Education VARI SALES CORPORATION 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0053 Office, Computer and Education VENUE INDUSTRIES LLC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0054 Office, Computer and Education SEDIA SYSTEMS INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0055 Office, Computer and Education LEVEL 4 DESIGNS CORP 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0056 Office, Computer and Education TUOHY FURNITURE CORPORATION 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0057 Office, Computer and Education ARTCOBELL CORPORATION 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0058 Office, Computer and Education VS AMERICA INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0059
99999-001-SPD0000198-0060

Office, Computer and Education
Office, Computer and Education

RAYNOR MARKETING
SERIES USA LLC

11/30/2025
11/30/2025

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000198-0062
99999-001-SPD0000198-0063

Office, Computer and Education
Office, Computer and Education

APPALACHIAN UNIVERSITY SYSTEMS
STYLEX INC

11/30/2025
11/30/2025

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000198-0064 Office, Computer and Education GEBESA LLC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0065
99999-001-SPD0000198-0066

Office, Computer and Education
Office, Computer and Education

CUSTOM EDUCATIONAL FURNISHINGS LLC
THREE H FURNITURE SYSTEMS LIMITED

11/30/2025
11/30/2025

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000198-0067 Office, Computer and Education RAPP PRODUCTIONS INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0068
99999-001-SPD0000198-0069

Office, Computer and Education
Office, Computer and Education

FELLOWES INC
SF GILMORE INC

11/30/2025
11/30/2025

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000198-0070 Office, Computer and Education SPECIAL-T LLC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0071
99999-001-SPD0000198-0072

Office, Computer and Education
Office, Computer and Education

SENATOR INTERNATIONAL INC
GMI COMPANIES INC

11/30/2025
11/30/2025

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000198-0077
99999-001-SPD0000198-0078

Office, Computer and Education
Office, Computer and Education

BRODART COMPANY
DAVIS FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC

11/30/2025
11/30/2025

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000198-0079 Office, Computer and Education AMCASE INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0080
99999-001-SPD0000198-0081

Office, Computer and Education
Office, Computer and Education

FLEXXFORM DESIGNS INC
TAYCO OFFICE FURNISHINGS INC

11/30/2025
11/30/2025

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000198-0082 Office, Computer and Education LES INDUSTRIES ROUILLARD INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0083
99999-001-SPD0000198-0084

Office, Computer and Education
Office, Computer and Education

HUMAN ACTIVE TECHNOLOGY LLC
SCHOLAR CRAFT PRODUCTS INC

11/30/2025
11/30/2025

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory



99999-001-SPD0000198-0085 Office, Computer and Education THE BRILL COMPANY INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0086
99999-001-SPD0000198-0087

Office, Computer and Education
Office, Computer and Education

PS FURNITURE INC
SICO NORTH AMERICA

11/30/2025
11/30/2025

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000198-0088 Office, Computer and Education REGENCY GLOBAL SOURCING INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0089
99999-001-SPD0000198-0090

Office, Computer and Education
Office, Computer and Education

9TO5 SEATING LLC
COMMERCIAL FURNITURE GROUP INC

11/30/2025
11/30/2025

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000198-0091 Office, Computer and Education HLF FURNITURE INC 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-0092
99999-001-SPD0000198-0093

Office, Computer and Education
Office, Computer and Education

HOME FURNISHINGS RESOURCE GROUP INC
BIOFIT ENGINEERED PRODUCTS

11/30/2025
11/30/2025

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000198-0094 Office, Computer and Education NIGHTINGALE CORP 11/30/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000198-077A
99999-SPD-G20240201-0001

Office, Computer and Education
Office, Computer and Education

TOLEDO FURNITURE INC
KRUEGER INTERNATIONAL INC

11/30/2025
12/31/2026

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Convenience-Consortia

99999-SPD-ES40199376LS-01 OPEN & CLOSED VEHICLE LEASING ACME AUTO LEASING LLC 9/20/2026 Services Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000144-0001
99999-001-SPD0000128-0002

Paint- Interior / Exterior and
Petroleum: Gasoline, Diesel, H

SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO
MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY INC

9/30/2025
3/31/2025

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000128-0003 Petroleum: Gasoline, Diesel, H BOSWELL OIL COMPANY 3/31/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000128-0004
99999-001-SPD0000128-0005

Petroleum: Gasoline, Diesel, H
Petroleum: Gasoline, Diesel, H

PS ENERGY GROUP INC
ACREE OIL COMPANY

12/31/2024
3/31/2025

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000128-001A Petroleum: Gasoline, Diesel, H PERRY BROTHERS OIL COMPANY INC 3/31/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000183-0001
99999-001-SPD0000183-0002

Police Pursuit and Special Ser
Police Pursuit and Special Ser

ALAN JAY AUTOMOTIVE MANAGEMENT INC
HARDY CHEVROLET BUICK GMC INC

1/3/2025
1/3/2025

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000183-0003 Police Pursuit and Special Ser AKINS FORD LLC 1/3/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000183-0004
99999-001-SPD0000183-0005

Police Pursuit and Special Ser
Police Pursuit and Special Ser

FAMILY FORD INC
ALLAN VIGIL FORD LINCOLN INC

1/3/2025
1/3/2025

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000183-0006 Police Pursuit and Special Ser SMYRNA-F LLC 1/3/2025 Goods Mandatory
99999-SPD-G20251011-0001 Professional Grade Tools IDSC HOLDING LLC 10/11/2025 Goods Convenience-Consortia

99999-SPD-SPD0000212-0001
99999-SPD-SPD0000212-0002

Public Mass Transit Vehicles a
Public Mass Transit Vehicles a

MASTERS TRANSPORTATION INC
HOMETOWN MANUFACTURING INC

6/30/2026
6/30/2026

Goods
Goods

Convenience
Convenience

99999-SPD-SPD0000212-0003 Public Mass Transit Vehicles a CLASSIC BUS SALES LLC 6/30/2026 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000212-0004 Public Mass Transit Vehicles a PROTERRA OPERATING COMPANY INC 6/30/2026 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000212-0005 Public Mass Transit Vehicles a MODEL 1 COMMERCIAL VEHICLES INC 6/30/2026 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000212-0006 Public Mass Transit Vehicles a THE BUS CENTER OF ATLANTA LLC 6/30/2026 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000212-0007 Public Mass Transit Vehicles a COACH AND EQUIPMENT BUS SALES INC 6/30/2026 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000212-0008 Public Mass Transit Vehicles a ANSPORTATION EQUIPMENT SALES CORPOR 6/30/2026 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000212-0009 Public Mass Transit Vehicles a NEW FLYER OF AMERICA INC 6/30/2026 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000212-0010 Public Mass Transit Vehicles a ABC BUS INC 6/30/2026 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000212-0011 Public Mass Transit Vehicles a MOTOR COACH INDUSTRIES 6/30/2026 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000212-004A Public Mass Transit Vehicles a PHOENIX CARS LLC 6/30/2026 Goods Convenience
99999-SPD-SPD0000124-0001 Purchasing, Travel and Electro BANK OF AMERICA NA 10/31/2025 Services Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000220-0001
99999-001-SPD0000220-0002

Public Safety Technologies, Equipment and Services
Public Safety Technologies, Equipment and Services

Utility Associates, Inc.
Dana Safety Supply, Inc.

10/14/2027
10/14/2027 EE

IT

IT
Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000220-0003 Public Safety Technologies, Equipment and Services L3 Harris Technologies 10/14/2027 ITIT Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000220-0004 Public Safety Technologies, Equipment and Services CDW Government, LLC 10/14/2027 IT Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000220-0005 Public Safety Technologies, Equipment and Services Motorola Solutions, Inc. 10/14/2027  ITIT Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000220-0006 Public Safety Technologies, Equipment and Services Prologic ITS, LLC 10/14/2027 IT Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000220-0007
99999-001-SPD0000220-0008

Public Safety Technologies, Equipment and Services
Public Safety Technologies, Equipment and Services

i-Pro Americas, Inc.
Axon Enterprise, Inc.

10/14/2027
10/14/2027

 ITIT

IT
Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-SPD-SWL20200630-001 School Buses YANCEY BROS CO 12/15/2025 Goods Convenience-Consortia
99999-SPD-SWL20200630-002
99999-SPD-SWL20200630-003

School Buses
School Buses

PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTERS LLC
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF GEORGIA INC

12/15/2025
12/15/2025

Goods
Goods

Convenience-Consortia
Convenience-Consortia

99999-001-SPD0000236-0001
99999-001-SPD0000236-0002

School Buses with Related Equipment, Options, and Accessories
School Buses with Related Equipment, Options, and Accessories

Endera Motors LLC  
Model 1 Commercial Vehicles, Inc. 

12/15/2027
12/15/2027

Goods
Goods

Convenience
Convenience

99999-001-SPD0000236-0003 School Buses with Related Equipment, Options, and Accessories Peach State Truck Centers LLC  12/15/2027 Goods Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000236-0004
99999-001-SPD0000236-0005

School Buses with Related Equipment, Options, and Accessories
School Buses with Related Equipment, Options, and Accessories

Ride Mobility LLC  
Rush Truck Centers of Georgia, Inc. 

12/15/2027
12/15/2027

Goods
Goods

Convenience
Convenience

99999-001-SPD0000236-0006 School Buses with Related Equipment, Options, and Accessories The Bus Center Atlanta LLC 12/15/2027 Goods Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000236-0007
99999-SPDS20200501-DOD1

School Buses with Related Equipment, Options, and Accessories
Security Services

Yancey Bros Co.
STRATEGIC SECURITY CORP

12/15/2027
7/14/2026

Goods
Services

Convenience
Mandatory

99999-SPDS20200501-DOD2 SECURITY SERVICES DYNAMIC SECURITY INC 7/14/2025 Services Mandatory
99999-SPD-SPD0000178-SOG1
99999-SPD-SPD0000178-SOG2

Security Services - Armed & Un
Security Services - Armed & Un

UNIVERSAL PROTECTION SERVICE LLC
DYNAMIC SECURITY INC

8/14/2025
8/14/2025

Services
Services

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-SPD-SPD0000178-SOG3 Security Services - Armed & Un STRATEGIC SECURITY CORP 8/14/2025 Services Mandatory
99999-SPD-SPD0000178-SOG4
99999-001-SPD0000207-0001

Security Services - Armed & Un
Single-Use Printers and Multifunction Devices

CONFIDENTIAL SECURITY AGENCY INC
BTek Holdings LLC

8/14/2025
1/5/2027

Services
IT 

Mandatory
Mandatory



99999-001-SPD0000207-0002 Single-Use Printers and Multifunction Devices KYOCERA DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS AMERICA, INC 1/5/2027 IT Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000207-0003
99999-001-SPD0000207-0004

Single-Use Printers and Multifunction Devices
Single-Use Printers and Multifunction Devices

HP INC
RICOH USA INC

1/5/2027
1/5/2027

IT 
IT 

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000207-0005 Single-Use Printers and Multifunction Devices TOSHIBA AMERICA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS INC 1/5/2027 IT Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000207-0006
99999-001-SPD0000207-0007

Single-Use Printers and Multifunction Devices
Single-Use Printers and Multifunction Devices

XEROX CORPORATION
CANON USA INC

1/5/2027
1/5/2027

IT 
IT 

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000207-0008 Single-Use Printers and Multifunction Devices SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1/5/2027 ITIT Mandatory
99999-SPD-SPD0000060-0001
99999-SPD-SPD0000060-0002

Software
Software

IBM CORPORATION
PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS

4/30/2025
4/30/2025

IT

IT
Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-SPD-SPD0000060-0003 Software SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 4/30/2025 ITIT Mandatory
99999-SPD-SPD0000060-0004
99999-SPD-SPD0000060-0005

Software
Software

CDW GOVERNMENT LLC
PC SPECIALISTS INC

4/30/2025
4/30/2025

ITIT
IT

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-SPD-SPD0000060-0006 Software DELL MARKETING LP 4/30/2025 ITIT Mandatory
99999-SPD-SPD0000060-006A

SWCDAS0000082
Software Category 4 Oracle

Statewide Substance Abuse Prog
DELL MARKETING LP

FIRST HOSPITAL LABORATORIES INC
4/30/2025
2/28/2027

IT

Services
Mandatory

Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000194-0001 Telehealth Products and Servic PREVENTIVE MEASURES NOW LLC 12/14/2025 ITIT Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000194-0002
99999-001-SPD0000194-0003

Telehealth Products and Servic
Telehealth Products and Servic

BADVE,SUNIL
COGNOSANTE LLC

1/13/2025
1/13/2025

ITIT
Services

Convenience
Convenience

99999-001-SPD0000194-0005 Telehealth Products and Servic MDLIVE INC 1/13/2025 ITIT Convenience
99999-001-SPD0000194-0006
99999-001-SPD0000136-0001

Telehealth Products and Servic
Temporary Staffing Services-St

AMERICAN WELL CORPORATION
FOCUS PEOPLE INC

1/13/2025
6/30/2026

IT

Services
Convenience
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000136-0002 Temporary Staffing Services-St ARK TEMPORARY STAFFING LLC 6/30/2026 Services Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000136-0004
99999-001-SPD0000136-0005

Temporary Staffing Services-St
Temporary Staffing Services-St

NITELINES USA
SHAGA CONSULTING & RECRUITING

6/30/2026
6/30/2026

Services
Services

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000136-0006 Temporary Staffing Services-St ABACUS CORPORATION 6/30/2026 Services Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000136-0007 Temporary Staffing Services-St DOVER STAFFING INC 6/30/2026 Services Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000136-0008 Temporary Staffing Services-St CORPORATE TEMPS 2000 6/30/2026 Services Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000136-0009 Temporary Staffing Services-St INGENESIS INC 6/30/2026 Services MandatoryMandatory
99999-001-SPD0000136-003A Temporary Staffing Services-St NEW WORLD EMPLOYMENT LLC 6/30/2026 Services Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000177-0001 Tractors and Mowers TOCCOA HARDWARE, INC 5/31/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000177-0002 Tractors and Mowers JET-VAC EQUIPMENT COMPANY LLC 5/31/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000177-0003 Tractors and Mowers FELSHAW CAPITAL VENTURES INC 5/31/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000177-0004 Tractors and Mowers GREAT PLAINS MANUFACTURING INC 5/31/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000177-0005 Tractors and Mowers CNH INDUSTRIAL AMERICA LLC 5/31/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000177-0006 Tractors and Mowers ATLANTA KUBOTA LLC 5/31/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000177-0007 Tractors and Mowers ALAMO GROUP TX INC 5/31/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000177-0008 Tractors and Mowers WESTOVER LAWN AND GARDEN PROPERTIES 5/31/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000177-0009 Tractors and Mowers ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCTS GROUP INC 5/31/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000177-0011 Tractors and Mowers JOHN DEERE SHARED SERVICES INC 5/31/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000177-0012 Tractors and Mowers REYNOLDS-WARREN EQUIPMENT CO INC 5/31/2026 GoodsGoods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000177-0013
99999-001-SPD0000177-0014

Tractors and Mowers
Tractors and Mowers

ASCENDUM MACHINERY INC
JERRY PATE TURF & IRRIGATION INC

5/31/2026
5/31/2026

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000177-0016
99999-001-SPD0000177-0017

Tractors and Mowers
Tractors and Mowers

ATLANTIC & SOUTHERN EQUIPMENT
ARIENS COMPANY

5/31/2026
5/31/2026

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000177-0018 Tractors and Mowers STANANCO INC 5/31/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000177-0019
99999-001-SPD0000177-0021

Tractors and Mowers
Tractors and Mowers

MORIDGE MANUFACTURING INC
COWIN EQUIPMENT COMPANY

5/31/2026
5/31/2026

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000177-0022 Tractors and Mowers G J & L INC 5/31/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000177-0024
99999-001-SPD0000177-0025

Tractors and Mowers
Tractors and Mowers

YANCEY BROS CO
MARION FORD TRACTOR

5/31/2026
5/31/2026

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000177-0026 Tractors and Mowers DEERE & COMPANY 5/31/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-001-SPD0000177-0027
99999-001-SPD0000177-0028

Tractors and Mowers
Tractors and Mowers

THE HALL GROUP INC
JCB INC

5/31/2026
5/31/2026

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000177-0030
99999-001-SPD0000177-0031

Tractors and Mowers
Tractors and Mowers

ATMAX EQUIPMENT CO
HUSQVARNA PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS INC

5/31/2026 Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000177-0033 Tractors and Mowers BUSH HOG INC
5/31/2026
5/31/2026 Goods Mandatory

99999-001-SPD0000177-0034
99999-001-SPD0000177-0035

Tractors and Mowers
Tractors and Mowers

GREEN CLIMBER OF NORTH AMERICA INC
ENERGREEN AMERICA INC

5/31/2026
5/31/2026

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-SPD-SPD0000155-0001 Truck Chassis and Bodies RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF GEORGIA INC 8/31/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-SPD-SPD0000155-0002
99999-SPD-SPD0000155-0005

Truck Chassis and Bodies
Truck Chassis and Bodies

GEORGIA KENWORTH INC
FAMILY FORD INC

8/31/2026
8/31/2026

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Mandatory

99999-SPD-SPD0000155-0006 Truck Chassis and Bodies SMYRNA-F LLC 8/31/2026 Goods Mandatory
99999-SPD-SPD0000155-0007
99999-001- SPD0000228-0001

Truck Chassis and Bodies
Unmanned Vehicles and Related Services (Drones)

PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTERS LLC
Skydio, Inc.

8/31/2026
2/24/2026

Goods
Goods

Mandatory
Convenience



99999-001- SPD0000228-0002
99999-001- SPD0000228-0003

Unmanned Vehicles and Related Services (Drones)
Unmanned Vehicles and Related Services (Drones)

RJE OceanBotics, Inc.
Gresco Supply, Inc.

2/24/2026
2/24/2026

Goods
Goods

Convenience
Convenience

99999-SPD-G20200612-0002
99999-001-SPD0000179-0001

Vaccines Including Influenza
Virtual Card Payment Solutions

FFF ENTERPRISES INC
BANK OF AMERICA NA

4/30/2026
1/3/2025

Goods
IT

Convenience-Consortia
Mandatory

99999-SPD-NVPUTMA152-0001 WIRELESS, DATA, VOICE AND ACCE VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC 8/11/2029 IT Convenience-Consortia
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